
20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

1A
COLOMBI JULIE
0053276J
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 9 6 24 45
3 8 8 7 23 68
4 9 9 7 25 93
5 8 8 7 23 116
6 8 6 6 20 136
7 8 7 6 21 157
8 10 9 8 27 184
9 9 8 7 24 208
10 9 8 7 24 232

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 9 7 6 22 41
3 10 8 5 23 64
4 8 8 5 21 85
5 10 9 9 28 113
6 9 8 7 24 137
7 10X 8 5 23 160
8 9 7 6 22 182
9 6 5 3 14 196
10 10X 8 6 24 220

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 220
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 2 Total points 452

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

1B
EPAILLARD PIERRE
0410911T
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18
2 8 7 4 19 37
3 9 8 6 23 60
4 9 8 6 23 83
5 10 9 9 28 111
6 7 6 5 18 129
7 9 5 4 18 147
8 8 6 6 20 167
9 9 9 8 26 193
10 10 8 6 24 217

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 217

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 6 24 49
3 8 6 5 19 68
4 8 7 7 22 90
5 9 7 6 22 112
6 8 7 M 15 127
7 9 9 5 23 150
8 8 7 6 21 171
9 8 8 8 24 195
10 8 8 7 23 218

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 218
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 435

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

1C
JESUS KARINE
0014996A
SOUILLAC
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 3 M 9 9
2 8 4 3 15 24
3 9 8 M 17 41
4 8 7 6 21 62
5 6 4 2 12 74
6 9 8 4 21 95
7 9 9 6 24 119
8 8 6 M 14 133
9 8 6 M 14 147
10 7 7 5 19 166

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 166

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 2 M 10 10
2 6 5 4 15 25
3 10 9 9 28 53
4 4 4 M 8 61
5 7 6 5 18 79
6 5 M M 5 84
7 9 6 4 19 103
8 7 6 3 16 119
9 10X 7 M 17 136
10 5 4 3 12 148

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 148
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 314

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

1D
ALEXANDRE MICKAEL
1035732O
BIARSBRETENOUX
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 2 16 16
2 10 4 2 16 32
3 7 6 M 13 45
4 7 3 2 12 57
5 9 6 6 21 78
6 7 7 2 16 94
7 4 4 M 8 102
8 8 5 5 18 120
9 6 5 2 13 133
10 8 7 6 21 154

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 154

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 3 18 42
3 9 5 1 15 57
4 8 8 7 23 80
5 9 7 6 22 102
6 10 8 5 23 125
7 8 7 4 19 144
8 9 7 2 18 162
9 6 6 5 17 179
10 10X 6 4 20 199

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 199
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 353

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

2A
PELLE CHRISTOPHE
0017218R
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 2 18 18
2 10 8 5 23 41
3 8 7 5 20 61
4 9 8 7 24 85
5 8 7 4 19 104
6 8 8 6 22 126
7 8 6 6 20 146
8 7 7 5 19 165
9 10 9 3 22 187
10 9 7 6 22 209

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 209

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 5 17 17
2 7 6 6 19 36
3 9 6 6 21 57
4 10 6 4 20 77
5 6 6 5 17 94
6 10 9 5 24 118
7 9 6 6 21 139
8 10 5 M 15 154
9 6 6 M 12 166
10 8 2 2 12 178

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 178
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 387

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

2B
MERCIER DIDIER
0619754W
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 6 5 21 44
3 8 7 4 19 63
4 9 7 2 18 81
5 8 8 6 22 103
6 9 7 5 21 124
7 9 8 8 25 149
8 9 7 6 22 171
9 10 9 8 27 198
10 10 8 7 25 223

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 8 7 24 46
3 7 5 4 16 62
4 8 6 4 18 80
5 9 8 7 24 104
6 10 10 8 28 132
7 10 10 9 29 161
8 10 9 8 27 188
9 8 7 4 19 207
10 10 10 4 24 231

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 231
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 454

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

2C
BRUYERE FREDERIC
1010223L
TULLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 M M 5 5
2 7 7 M 14 19
3 8 5 M 13 32
4 8 3 M 11 43
5 9 7 6 22 65
6 6 2 M 8 73
7 4 1 M 5 78
8 9 4 1 14 92
9 7 5 4 16 108
10 8 5 2 15 123

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 123

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 2 M 7 7
2 9 2 M 11 18
3 5 3 2 10 28
4 2 1 M 3 31
5 M M M 0 31
6 8 7 6 21 52
7 4 3 2 9 61
8 9 M M 9 70
9 9 3 2 14 84
10 7 7 1 15 99

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 99
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 222

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

2D
LEFEVRE VINCENT
0935461F
SOUILLAC
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 9 8 8 25 103
5 9 9 6 24 127
6 9 9 7 25 152
7 9 9 8 26 178
8 10 9 9 28 206
9 10 8 7 25 231
10 9 9 9 27 258

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 7 6 22 47
3 8 7 6 21 68
4 9 9 8 26 94
5 10 7 6 23 117
6 9 7 6 22 139
7 10 8 7 25 164
8 9 9 6 24 188
9 10 9 7 26 214
10 8 7 6 21 235

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 235
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 493

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

3A
ALBERI ANTHONY
0887217S
BIARSBRETENOUX
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 8 8 26 47
3 9 8 6 23 70
4 10 8 8 26 96
5 8 7 5 20 116
6 10 8 6 24 140
7 8 6 6 20 160
8 10 9 5 24 184
9 10 9 9 28 212
10 9 8 4 21 233

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 7 6 22 44
3 10 9 9 28 72
4 9 8 5 22 94
5 10 9 9 28 122
6 10 8 7 25 147
7 9 8 8 25 172
8 9 9 7 25 197
9 8 8 5 21 218
10 8 7 7 22 240

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 240
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

3C
BORIS MALIKA
0000538K
BIARSBRETENOUX
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 3 M 8 8
2 9 5 2 16 24
3 3 2 1 6 30
4 6 M M 6 36
5 3 M M 3 39
6 3 M M 3 42
7 10 7 M 17 59
8 1 M M 1 60
9 2 2 M 4 64
10 2 2 1 5 69

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 69

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 4 3 13 13
2 1 1 M 2 15
3 9 5 M 14 29
4 1 1 M 2 31
5 6 5 5 16 47
6 8 8 7 23 70
7 7 6 4 17 87
8 8 7 5 20 107
9 9 6 4 19 126
10 9 8 6 23 149

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 149
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 218

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

3D
JOACHIM NATHALIE
0049889C
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 7 6 M 13 32
3 8 6 6 20 52
4 5 4 3 12 64
5 5 5 2 12 76
6 7 7 1 15 91
7 6 4 4 14 105
8 7 6 6 19 124
9 8 7 4 19 143
10 7 7 7 21 164

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 164

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 5 4 2 11 33
3 5 5 1 11 44
4 9 6 4 19 63
5 7 7 6 20 83
6 7 7 5 19 102
7 8 8 3 19 121
8 7 5 4 16 137
9 9 6 5 20 157
10 8 4 M 12 169

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 169
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 333

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

4A
CHASSAING MARYLINE
0944295H
LIMOGES-COUZEIX
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10X 6 2 18 18
2 9 7 3 19 37
3 9 6 5 20 57
4 10X 8 5 23 80
5 9 7 4 20 100
6 9 9 6 24 124
7 10 10 8 28 152
8 9 9 8 26 178
9 9 9 5 23 201
10 7 7 7 21 222

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 8 7 7 22 47
3 9 8 8 25 72
4 9 9 7 25 97
5 10X 7 6 23 120
6 9 8 8 25 145
7 7 6 4 17 162
8 5 5 4 14 176
9 9 9 7 25 201
10 7 5 5 17 218

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 218
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 3 Total points 440

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

4B
ESPINASSE CHRISTELLE
0386290F
LIMOGES-COUZEIX
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 5 3 18 18
2 8 7 M 15 33
3 7 5 M 12 45
4 10X 8 7 25 70
5 3 3 M 6 76
6 8 8 M 16 92
7 10X 7 4 21 113
8 7 5 4 16 129
9 5 4 3 12 141
10 7 6 3 16 157

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 157

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 2 15 15
2 7 7 2 16 31
3 8 8 6 22 53
4 9 7 1 17 70
5 7 4 4 15 85
6 7 6 3 16 101
7 9 6 5 20 121
8 8 8 4 20 141
9 7 4 2 13 154
10 7 4 2 13 167

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 167
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points 324

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

4C
PROUST AELYS
0355452L
TULLE
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 8 28 56
3 10 7 4 21 77
4 10 8 6 24 101
5 10 8 7 25 126
6 8 8 6 22 148
7 9 9 8 26 174
8 10 9 8 27 201
9 8 7 4 19 220
10 10 8 8 26 246

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 21 21
2 10 9 7 26 47
3 9 9 9 27 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 9 9 7 25 123
6 9 8 6 23 146
7 9 8 8 25 171
8 8 8 7 23 194
9 10 9 8 27 221
10 8 7 7 22 243

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 489

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

4D
FAUCHEUX CORINNE
0843271Z
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 4 18 18
2 8 7 6 21 39
3 10X 9 7 26 65
4 9 8 7 24 89
5 10X 6 6 22 111
6 10X 9 7 26 137
7 8 8 8 24 161
8 8 8 7 23 184
9 9 9 7 25 209
10 10 8 5 23 232

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10X 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 8 24 51
3 10 8 7 25 76
4 8 7 7 22 98
5 9 8 7 24 122
6 9 9 7 25 147
7 10 8 4 22 169
8 8 7 5 20 189
9 10 9 9 28 217
10 7 7 5 19 236

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 236
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 4 Total points 468

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

5A
SERAUDIE FABIENNE
0444404Y
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 5 17 17
2 9 6 5 20 37
3 9 7 7 23 60
4 9 8 7 24 84
5 9 8 4 21 105
6 9 8 4 21 126
7 10 9 5 24 150
8 9 9 8 26 176
9 8 7 6 21 197
10 6 6 5 17 214

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 10 8 8 26 74
4 9 7 7 23 97
5 8 8 6 22 119
6 8 8 7 23 142
7 9 7 6 22 164
8 9 8 6 23 187
9 6 4 4 14 201
10 8 7 7 22 223

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 223
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 437

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

5B
ALEXANDRE OPHELIE
0980229S
BIARSBRETENOUX
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 10 8 8 26 44
3 8 8 7 23 67
4 9 9 5 23 90
5 10 10 9 29 119
6 9 6 4 19 138
7 10 9 7 26 164
8 10 8 6 24 188
9 9 9 8 26 214
10 9 9 8 26 240

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 9 6 24 45
3 8 7 6 21 66
4 10 8 8 26 92
5 10 9 8 27 119
6 10 9 7 26 145
7 10 8 8 26 171
8 8 6 4 18 189
9 10 7 6 23 212
10 10 9 7 26 238

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 238
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

5C
ROUGE NATHALIE
0964726R
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 4 M 8 8
2 9 2 M 11 19
3 9 6 5 20 39
4 9 8 M 17 56
5 10 6 4 20 76
6 9 8 3 20 96
7 5 3 2 10 106
8 9 6 6 21 127
9 8 5 3 16 143
10 2 2 M 4 147

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 147

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 4 17 17
2 8 7 M 15 32
3 8 6 5 19 51
4 6 4 3 13 64
5 10 6 M 16 80
6 5 4 4 13 93
7 7 5 2 14 107
8 7 7 5 19 126
9 6 6 3 15 141
10 8 5 2 15 156

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 156
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 303

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

5D
CAMBON MICHEL
0943037R
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 7 6 5 18 66
4 9 9 4 22 88
5 6 2 1 9 97
6 9 8 4 21 118
7 10 6 6 22 140
8 9 6 4 19 159
9 5 4 3 12 171
10 10 8 6 24 195

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 195

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 1 16 16
2 10 7 5 22 38
3 9 8 6 23 61
4 8 5 2 15 76
5 8 7 5 20 96
6 7 7 6 20 116
7 9 8 6 23 139
8 9 6 4 19 158
9 4 4 M 8 166
10 9 7 5 21 187

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 187
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 382

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

6A
LEGROS LAURENT
0020552P
SOUILLAC
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 9 8 7 24 37
3 10 8 7 25 62
4 9 9 8 26 88
5 9 9 8 26 114
6 9 9 6 24 138
7 10 7 7 24 162
8 10 9 7 26 188
9 9 7 M 16 204
10 10 8 8 26 230

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 7 24 52
3 10 8 8 26 78
4 9 8 8 25 103
5 10 8 8 26 129
6 9 9 8 26 155
7 9 8 7 24 179
8 9 9 7 25 204
9 9 9 7 25 229
10 10 9 7 26 255

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 255
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 485

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

6B
BORKOSKI ED
0037934H
CHAMPCEVINEL
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 8 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 8 26 110
5 10 8 M 18 128
6 10 9 7 26 154
7 10 9 6 25 179
8 10 8 8 26 205
9 9 9 8 26 231
10 10 10 8 28 259

Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 10 7 6 23 73
4 9 8 7 24 97
5 10 8 8 26 123
6 10 9 8 27 150
7 10 9 9 28 178
8 10 9 8 27 205
9 8 8 8 24 229
10 9 8 7 24 253

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 253
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 0 Total points 512

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

6C
HAY WILLIAM
0869160P
CHAMPCEVINEL
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 M 19 47
3 10 10 8 28 75
4 10 9 7 26 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 10 9 8 27 154
7 10 8 7 25 179
8 10 9 7 26 205
9 8 7 7 22 227
10 9 8 6 23 250

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 7 6 22 77
4 9 8 7 24 101
5 10 8 7 25 126
6 8 7 M 15 141
7 10 10 8 28 169
8 9 9 7 25 194
9 10 8 6 24 218
10 10 9 8 27 245

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 245
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 0 Total points 495

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

6D
LASSOURREUILLE LIONEL
0979743N
SOUILLAC
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 M 19 19
2 9 8 M 17 36
3 8 8 7 23 59
4 7 6 6 19 78
5 8 6 6 20 98
6 8 8 6 22 120
7 9 8 8 25 145
8 9 8 7 24 169
9 9 9 6 24 193
10 9 9 M 18 211

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 211

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 10 8 7 25 74
4 8 8 7 23 97
5 9 8 7 24 121
6 9 8 6 23 144
7 9 7 6 22 166
8 10 8 7 25 191
9 8 7 7 22 213
10 8 7 7 22 235

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 235
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 446

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

7A
SOUBRANE CHLOE
0052184X
TULLE
S1FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 10 10 9 29 135
6 10 10 9 29 164
7 10 8 8 26 190
8 9 9 7 25 215
9 9 9 8 26 241
10 10 9 8 27 268

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 9 9 8 26 134
6 10 10 9 29 163
7 9 8 7 24 187
8 9 9 8 26 213
9 10 10 9 29 242
10 10 9 9 28 270

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 270
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 0 Total points 538

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

7B
RENAUD JOEL
0224192M
LIMOGES-COUZEIX
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 6 24 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 8 8 M 16 91
5 9 9 M 18 109
6 10 9 8 27 136
7 10 9 8 27 163
8 9 9 7 25 188
9 9 9 9 27 215
10 9 9 9 27 242

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 10 9 9 28 161
7 9 9 9 27 188
8 10 9 9 28 216
9 10 9 9 28 244
10 10 9 9 28 272

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 514

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

7C
BIOJOUT DIDIER
0633432N
LIMOGES-COUZEIX
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 10 10 10 30 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 9 9 8 26 160
7 9 9 9 27 187
8 10 9 9 28 215
9 10 9 8 27 242
10 10 9 8 27 269

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 9 9 8 26 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 9 9 9 27 246
10 9 9 9 27 273

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 542

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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.c
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/T

R
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TA
Pr
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t



20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

7D
GUEMAS RAYMOND
0775594M
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 9 9 7 25 159
7 10 9 9 28 187
8 10 9 9 28 215
9 10 9 9 28 243
10 9 9 8 26 269

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 10 9 9 28 161
7 9 9 8 26 187
8 9 9 8 26 213
9 9 9 9 27 240
10 9 9 8 26 266

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 266
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 535

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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gi
th

ub
.c
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/T

R
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t



20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

8A
PIMPAUD PIERRE
0262177A
LIMOGES-COUZEIX
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 9 9 28 144
6 10 10 9 29 173
7 10 10 9 29 202
8 10 10 9 29 231
9 10 10 9 29 260
10 10 10 9 29 289

Nb 10+10X 19 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 289

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 10 30 89
4 10 10 9 29 118
5 10 10 9 29 147
6 10 10 9 29 176
7 10 10 9 29 205
8 10 10 9 29 234
9 10 9 9 28 262
10 10 10 10 30 292

Nb 10+10X 22 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 292
Total 10+10X 41 Total 10X 0 Total points 581

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

8B
RODRIGUES LEA
0654101E
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
S1FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 9 9 9 27 218
9 9 9 8 26 244
10 10 9 9 28 272

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 10 10 9 29 219
9 10 9 8 27 246
10 10 9 8 27 273

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 545

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//
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/T

R
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

8C
GATTO FRANCOIS
0410908P
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 8 8 26 79
4 9 8 7 24 103
5 8 8 M 16 119
6 10 9 7 26 145
7 8 8 6 22 167
8 10 10 7 27 194
9 9 9 9 27 221
10 9 9 8 26 247

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 10 10 10 30 81
4 9 8 6 23 104
5 9 8 7 24 128
6 10 7 6 23 151
7 10 10 8 28 179
8 10 9 7 26 205
9 10 9 9 28 233
10 10 9 8 27 260

Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 0 Total points 507

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

8D
RODRIGUES ISABELLE
0354971N
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 9 9 7 25 43
3 9 8 7 24 67
4 9 9 9 27 94
5 8 8 8 24 118
6 9 8 8 25 143
7 8 8 7 23 166
8 9 8 8 25 191
9 9 8 7 24 215
10 9 9 8 26 241

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 M 17 38
3 9 6 6 21 59
4 9 9 8 26 85
5 10 8 7 25 110
6 9 M M 9 119
7 7 6 M 13 132
8 9 9 8 26 158
9 9 9 9 27 185
10 9 8 7 24 209

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 209
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 450

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

9A
LACHAUD MAXIME
0669224T
TULLE
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 10 30 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 9 9 9 27 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 10 10 10 30 255
10 10 9 9 28 283

Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 283

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 9 9 9 27 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 10 10 9 29 226
9 9 9 9 27 253
10 10 10 9 29 282

Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 26 Total 10X 0 Total points 565

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

9B
COSSET MYRIAM
0026795A
CHAMPCEVINEL
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 M 19 43
3 9 9 6 24 67
4 10 10 10 30 97
5 10 7 7 24 121
6 9 8 7 24 145
7 10 9 7 26 171
8 10 9 8 27 198
9 9 8 7 24 222
10 8 7 6 21 243

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 7 6 M 13 60
4 9 9 7 25 85
5 9 6 M 15 100
6 8 7 M 15 115
7 8 7 6 21 136
8 10 10 M 20 156
9 10 8 8 26 182
10 10 9 M 19 201

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 201
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 444

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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gi
th

ub
.c
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/T

R
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t



20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

9C
MOUROUGAYA ROBERT
0004584H
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 M M M 0 0
2 9 9 M 18 18
3 9 9 7 25 43
4 9 8 8 25 68
5 9 9 7 25 93
6 10 9 8 27 120
7 9 9 8 26 146
8 9 9 9 27 173
9 9 8 M 17 190
10 9 9 M 18 208

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 208

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 9 9 7 25 41
3 10 9 8 27 68
4 10 9 8 27 95
5 9 9 7 25 120
6 9 9 8 26 146
7 9 9 8 26 172
8 9 8 7 24 196
9 9 9 9 27 223
10 10 9 6 25 248

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 248
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 456

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

9D
JESUS BRUNO
0886522L
SOUILLAC
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 9 9 9 27 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 9 9 9 27 223
9 9 9 8 26 249
10 9 9 8 26 275

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 275

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 9 9 M 18 155
7 9 9 9 27 182
8 10 10 9 29 211
9 10 10 9 29 240
10 9 9 8 26 266

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 266
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 0 Total points 541

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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.c
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/T
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oj
ec

t



20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

10A
PEINTURAUD MAHE
0021237J
BIARSBRETENOUX
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 8 8 6 22 70
4 7 7 6 20 90
5 9 9 6 24 114
6 10X 7 7 24 138
7 9 8 7 24 162
8 8 8 7 23 185
9 7 5 4 16 201
10 9 8 8 25 226

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 8 6 22 50
3 8 8 6 22 72
4 9 8 6 23 95
5 9 7 7 23 118
6 9 8 8 25 143
7 9 9 8 26 169
8 9 8 7 24 193
9 9 6 6 21 214
10 9 9 8 26 240

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 240
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 466

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

10B
LAPLANCHE CASSANDRA
0041789Y
BIARSBRETENOUX
U18FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 8 28 28
2 8 8 6 22 50
3 8 6 5 19 69
4 9 8 6 23 92
5 9 9 6 24 116
6 7 6 5 18 134
7 10 8 7 25 159
8 6 6 4 16 175
9 8 7 5 20 195
10 6 4 M 10 205

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 205

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 6 4 2 12 32
3 8 5 3 16 48
4 8 5 4 17 65
5 10 8 7 25 90
6 6 5 5 16 106
7 8 6 3 17 123
8 8 4 3 15 138
9 9 7 6 22 160
10 8 6 4 18 178

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 178
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 383

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

10C
LEFEVRE MAXIME
0995843N
SOUILLAC
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 4 3 15 15
2 9 7 7 23 38
3 8 8 6 22 60
4 9 9 5 23 83
5 8 8 7 23 106
6 9 8 7 24 130
7 6 6 4 16 146
8 9 8 7 24 170
9 8 6 5 19 189
10 8 7 6 21 210

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 210

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 6 23 49
3 10X 8 5 23 72
4 7 7 6 20 92
5 10X 8 8 26 118
6 10 8 7 25 143
7 10 8 7 25 168
8 7 7 7 21 189
9 9 8 6 23 212
10 9 9 6 24 236

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 236
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 446

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

11A
LAPLANCHE ALEXANDRA
0038464J
BIARSBRETENOUX
U13FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 2 17 17
2 4 M M 4 21
3 7 1 M 8 29
4 8 3 2 13 42
5 8 7 M 15 57
6 8 5 M 13 70
7 5 M M 5 75
8 7 6 4 17 92
9 7 4 1 12 104
10 9 3 2 14 118

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 118

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 M M 6 6
2 7 3 M 10 16
3 6 5 4 15 31
4 10 10 5 25 56
5 9 M M 9 65
6 9 9 3 21 86
7 8 3 M 11 97
8 10 5 1 16 113
9 5 3 3 11 124
10 5 4 M 9 133

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 133
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 251

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

11B
DELMAS PASCAL
0863536B
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 4 22 22
2 8 8 6 22 44
3 9 7 5 21 65
4 9 8 5 22 87
5 10 7 6 23 110
6 9 8 8 25 135
7 9 8 7 24 159
8 9 9 8 26 185
9 10 9 8 27 212
10 10 9 7 26 238

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 4 21 21
2 9 7 4 20 41
3 8 6 4 18 59
4 9 9 8 26 85
5 8 7 7 22 107
6 10 8 7 25 132
7 9 9 6 24 156
8 8 8 8 24 180
9 9 8 7 24 204
10 9 8 6 23 227

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 227
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 465

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

11C
CHEVRIER NATHAN
0049903T
MALEMORT SUR CORREZE
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 5 18 18
2 6 5 5 16 34
3 10X 5 M 15 49
4 8 6 1 15 64
5 4 1 1 6 70
6 6 4 M 10 80
7 6 1 M 7 87
8 8 8 7 23 110
9 9 6 5 20 130
10 5 5 3 13 143

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 143

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 1 M 9 9
2 9 8 6 23 32
3 8 7 5 20 52
4 9 7 7 23 75
5 9 9 8 26 101
6 9 7 4 20 121
7 5 4 M 9 130
8 3 3 2 8 138
9 9 8 5 22 160
10 10X 7 2 19 179

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 179
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 2 Total points 322

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

11D
ZAPPA JEAN-PAUL
1009685T
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 3 21 21
2 9 8 7 24 45
3 6 5 2 13 58
4 10 6 5 21 79
5 8 8 5 21 100
6 10 9 5 24 124
7 8 7 6 21 145
8 6 6 1 13 158
9 9 8 3 20 178
10 9 9 6 24 202

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 202

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 4 17 17
2 7 7 3 17 34
3 9 7 6 22 56
4 8 7 6 21 77
5 10 6 3 19 96
6 8 4 3 15 111
7 9 5 M 14 125
8 8 7 6 21 146
9 6 3 2 11 157
10 9 9 3 21 178

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 178
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 380

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T
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t



20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

12A
CAMBON ELIANE
0943035N
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 7 6 5 18 37
3 6 5 3 14 51
4 8 5 5 18 69
5 8 7 6 21 90
6 10 9 4 23 113
7 9 7 6 22 135
8 9 5 2 16 151
9 9 8 1 18 169
10 9 8 4 21 190

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 190

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 9 8 8 25 44
3 7 3 1 11 55
4 9 6 4 19 74
5 6 3 2 11 85
6 8 8 7 23 108
7 9 5 5 19 127
8 10 9 M 19 146
9 9 6 5 20 166
10 7 5 4 16 182

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 182
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 372

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

12B
NARBONNE ERIC
0895456X
LIMOGES-COUZEIX
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10X 6 2 18 40
3 5 1 M 6 46
4 9 9 4 22 68
5 9 7 5 21 89
6 10 8 5 23 112
7 8 7 4 19 131
8 9 8 7 24 155
9 10 7 5 22 177
10 8 7 M 15 192

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 192

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 5 3 16 41
3 9 8 5 22 63
4 9 8 7 24 87
5 9 8 6 23 110
6 8 7 7 22 132
7 9 9 8 26 158
8 8 7 7 22 180
9 8 7 5 20 200
10 9 6 1 16 216

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 216
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 408

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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gi
th

ub
.c
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/T
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t



20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

12C
DELANNOY ERIC
0373131C
BRIVE LA GAILLARDE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10X 8 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 10 9 7 26 79
4 10 8 7 25 104
5 10 9 7 26 130
6 8 8 5 21 151
7 10X 10X 8 28 179
8 9 9 7 25 204
9 9 8 8 25 229
10 8 7 7 22 251

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 9 7 6 22 46
3 9 9 8 26 72
4 9 8 6 23 95
5 9 8 8 25 120
6 8 7 7 22 142
7 9 7 6 22 164
8 10 8 6 24 188
9 8 6 3 17 205
10 9 7 3 19 224

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 224
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 4 Total points 475

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T

R
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ec

t



20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

12D
JESUS CLAUDIA
0987692D
SOUILLAC
U21FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 8 24 50
3 10 9 4 23 73
4 7 7 6 20 93
5 9 7 5 21 114
6 10 9 6 25 139
7 10X 8 5 23 162
8 10 8 7 25 187
9 10 9 6 25 212
10 9 9 7 25 237

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 7 7 24 51
3 10 10 9 29 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 8 8 8 24 130
6 9 8 8 25 155
7 9 9 8 26 181
8 9 7 7 23 204
9 9 7 6 22 226
10 9 9 8 26 252

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 252
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 1 Total points 489

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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.c
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/T

R
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t



20-10-2024 18m Depart 1
DEPART 1

13C
JESUS MATTHIAS
0045786T
SOUILLAC
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10 9 29 29
2 8 7 3 18 47
3 8 7 6 21 68
4 9 7 6 22 90
5 8 8 8 24 114
6 6 5 1 12 126
7 8 7 M 15 141
8 9 9 3 21 162
9 10 9 4 23 185
10 6 6 5 17 202

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 202

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 5 22 22
2 9 9 1 19 41
3 9 8 7 24 65
4 9 6 3 18 83
5 9 7 4 20 103
6 9 9 9 27 130
7 9 8 6 23 153
8 8 5 4 17 170
9 7 6 5 18 188
10 7 7 5 19 207

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 207
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 409

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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